LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM
FAAST FLEXTM
ASPIRATING SMOKE DETECTION
CHOOSE RELIABLE
SMOKE DETECTION.
REDUCE DOWNTIME AND
OPERATIONAL COSTS.
•	 RELIABLE PERFORMANCE

** Honeywell Smart Config Plus App will be launched in 2026.
FAAST FLEX﻿TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Conventional Models
Ordering Code Description
FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-010-NF FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone (NF)
FLX-020-NF FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone (NF)
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Description
FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
FLX-SP-03-CH FAAST FLEX Front Cover (CH)
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Covers Set (EN)
FLX-SP-05-CH FAAST FLEX Internal Covers Set (CH)
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
Addressable Models
Ordering Code Description
FLX-010-EI Addressable FAAST FLEX Single Channel
FLX-020-EI Addressable FAAST FLEX Dual Channel
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Description
FLX-SP-01NG Addressable FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-COM Addressable FAAST FLEX Internal Covers Set
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM Doc. No. 36622_04
March 2026
Copyright © 2025 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Xtralis is a leading global provider of powerful solutions